THE DATASHEET OF
HMC787AG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GaAs, MMIC, Fundamental Mixer,
3 GHz to 10 GHz
Data Sheet HMC787A
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(E-12-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range
Package Body
Material Lead Finish
MSL
Rating2
Package
Description
Package
Option
Package
Marking3
HMC787ALC3B −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MSL3 12-Terminal
Ceramic Leadless
Chip Carrier [LCC]
E-12-4
XXXX
787A
HMC787ALC3BTR −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MSL3 12-Terminal
Ceramic Leadless
Chip Carrier [LCC]
E-12-4
XXXX
787A
HMC787ALC3BTR-R5 −40°C to +85°C Alumina Ceramic Gold over
Nickel
MSL3 12-Terminal
Ceramic Leadless
Chip Carrier [LCC]
E-12-4
XXXX
787A
EV1HMC787ALC3B     Evaluation PCB
Assembly
1 The HMC787ALC3B, the HMC787ALC3BTR, and the HMC787ALC3BTR-R5 are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
3 The HMC787ALC3B, the HMC787ALC3BTR, and the HMC787ALC3BTR-R5 have a four digit lot number.
©2016–2017 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D13608-0-9/17(C)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View HMC787AG on WIN SOURCE
Analog Devices Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management